Position

Chief Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer

Water Conservation
Coordinator

Engineering Tech llI
Engr Tech IV

Engr Tech IV
Engineering Secretary
Engr Services Rep

Water Conservation Tech

Other Positions Held Special District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District
North Marin Water District

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$145,744
$127,979
$110,805
$100,046

$90,120
$85,918
$77,674
$51,369
$47,428
$24,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,278
$27,186
$30,543
$29,536

$18,768
$24,120
$24,593
$18,411
$17,143

$0



