Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Engineer		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$145,744	\$38,278
Associate Civil Engineer		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$127,979	\$27,186
Associate Civil Engineer		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$110,805	\$30,543
Water Conservation Coordinator		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$100,046	\$29,536
Engineering Tech III		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$90,120	\$18,768
Engr Tech IV		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$85,918	\$24,120
Engr Tech IV		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$77,674	\$24,593
Engineering Secretary		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$51,369	\$18,411
Engr Services Rep		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$47,428	\$17,143
Water Conservation Tech		North Marin Water District	Engineering	\$24,400	\$0